
2026 RV State Championships Friday, 27 February 2026

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Male Open Single Scull Heat 1

1 08.06 Melbourne University (Rohan Lavery) 6  7:28.05   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 Melbourne University (Patrick Rocek) 8  7:29.86   1.81  +1.81
3 08.12 Mercantile (Dom Frederico) 5  7:38.06   8.20 +10.01
4 08.08 Mercantile (Matisse Kerr) 2  7:41.01   2.95 +12.96
5 08.09 Mercantile (Nicholas Andrew) 7  7:48.71   7.70 +20.66
6 08.04 Hawthorn (Emile Stigter) 3  7:53.51   4.80 +25.46
7 08.03 Hawthorn (Dan Stute) 4  7:55.69   2.18 +27.64

08.15 Adelaide Uni (Alexander Williams) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Male Open Single Scull Heat 2

1 08.05 Hawthorn (Max Currie) 4  7:30.18   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Banks (James Meads) 5  7:31.80   1.62  +1.62
3 08.14 Kand (Jake Gilmore) 8  7:31.93   0.13  +1.75
4 08.10 Mercantile (Archie Critchell) 2  7:32.07   0.14  +1.89
5 08.02 Corio Bay (Joseph Dingle) 6  7:32.11   0.04  +1.93
6 08.11 Mercantile (Jake Polkinghorne) 7  7:38.07   5.96  +7.89
7 08.13 Wendouree Ballarat (Joshua Matheson) 3  7:40.44   2.37 +10.26

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Female Open Single Scull Heat 1

1 10.02 Melbourne University (Romy Cantwell) 3  8:09.35   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 Mercantile (Georgia Campbell) 6  8:19.77  10.42 +10.42
3 10.05 Mercantile (Freya Axten) 4  8:24.99   5.22 +15.64
4 10.04 Melbourne University (Bridgette Harwood) 5  8:29.48   4.49 +20.13

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 21); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 Female Open Single Scull Heat 2

1 10.03 Melbourne University (Sara de Uray) 4  8:16.21   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Corio Bay (Maggie Foley) 5  8:22.32   6.11  +6.11
3 10.06 Mercantile (Robyn Selby Smith) 3  8:24.42   2.10  +8.21
4 10.11 Melbourne University (Jacinta Caruso) 7  8:26.12   1.70  +9.91
5 10.10 Yarra Yarra (Abigail Schlicht) 6  8:35.82   9.70 +19.61

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 21); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Female Lightweight Single Scull Heat 1

1 11.05 Essendon 2 (Francesca Spano) 4  8:27.34   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Banks (Antonietta Di Cosmo) 6  8:33.77   6.43  +6.43
3 11.06 Essendon 3 (Zara Mason) 5  8:45.04  11.27 +17.70
4 11.07 Essendon 4 (Sophie Robe) 3  8:55.79  10.75 +28.45
5 11.08 Melbourne University (Chiara Chiarelli) 7  9:02.12   6.33 +34.78

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 22); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Female Lightweight Single Scull Heat 2

1 11.04 Essendon 1 (Rachael Hatherley) 4  8:37.88   0.00  +0.00
2 11.09 Melbourne University (Emily Antonie) 6  8:53.51  15.63 +15.63
3 11.01 Banks (Ellie Brennan) 5  9:04.19  10.68 +26.31
4 11.02 Banks (Ariel Van Der Poll) 3  9:53.73  49.54 +75.85
5 11.10 Mercantile (Imogen Amoore) 7 10:39.89  46.16 +122.0

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 22); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 Female Under 19 Single Scull Heat 1

1 13.04 Barwon (Grace Holton) 6  8:38.52   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 Mercantile (Violet Whithouse) 2  8:43.51   4.99  +4.99
3 13.13 Sacred Heart (Laura Ahearn) 7  9:14.47  30.96 +35.95
4 13.10 Hawthorn (Poppy Page) 8  9:18.23   3.76 +39.71
5 13.03 Barwon (Aurora Shields) 3  9:26.13   7.90 +47.61
6 13.08 Gippsland Grammar 3 (Jessica Gerrand) 5  9:45.13  19.00 +66.61

13.01 Banks (Louise Roach) 4         
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 24); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 Female Under 19 Single Scull Heat 2

1 13.06 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Rio Smith) 4  9:09.99   0.00  +0.00
2 13.12 Mercantile (Milandra Nel) 5  9:10.63   0.64  +0.64
3 13.05 Carrum (Molly Sawyer) 3  9:10.89   0.26  +0.90
4 13.02 Barwon (Lucy Blersch) 6  9:22.21  11.32 +12.22
5 13.07 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Emily Henderson) 2  9:44.84  22.63 +34.85
6 13.09 Hawthorn (Kristina Uruci) 7 10:53.80  68.96 +103.8

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 24); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 9 Female Club Single Scull Heat 1

1 14.06 Mercantile (Amy Florance) 5  9:18.05   0.00  +0.00
2 14.08 Yarra Yarra (Sarah Palavestra) 6  9:26.93   8.88  +8.88
3 14.07 Richmond (Lily Innes-Irons) 4  9:36.13   9.20 +18.08
4 14.05 Melbourne University (Bonnie McGuire) 3  9:39.39   3.26 +21.34
5 14.02 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Millie Gilmore) 7 10:09.55  30.16 +51.50

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 25); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 10 Female Club Single Scull Heat 2

1 14.10 Barwon (Tully Combridge) 3  9:04.43   0.00  +0.00
2 14.09 Yarra Yarra (Ebony Ebenwaldner) 7  9:24.05  19.62 +19.62
3 14.01 Banks (Emily Rouse) 4  9:32.82   8.77 +28.39
4 14.04 Melbourne University (Meagan Barrow) 6  9:59.44  26.62 +55.01
5 14.03 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Isabell Lindrea) 5 11:50.22 110.78 +165.7

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 25); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 Male Club Single scull Heat 1

1 17.05 Gippsland Grammar (Stuart Ray) 4  8:06.56   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 Melbourne University (Thomas Stute) 5  8:11.37   4.81  +4.81
3 17.08 Hawthorn (Davyd Yudko) 6  8:15.29   3.92  +8.73
4 17.01 Ballarat City (Harry Ward) 7  8:16.73   1.44 +10.17
5 17.04 Gippsland Grammar (Lachlan Harrison) 3  8:25.49   8.76 +18.93

17.11 Sydney University (Ted Burney) 2         
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 29); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Male Club Single scull Heat 2

1 17.09 Melbourne University (Matthew English) 7  8:11.50   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 Hawthorn (Adam Chang) 4  8:21.28   9.78  +9.78
3 17.02 Banks (Jed Tosto) 6  8:39.20  17.92 +27.70
4 17.03 Footscray City (Jeremy Laing) 3  9:08.10  28.90 +56.60
5 17.06 Gippsland Grammar 3 (Ethan McDougall) 5  9:24.36  16.26 +72.86

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 29); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Male Lightweight Single Scull Final

1 09.01 Banks (Nick Szigeter) 8  7:28.01   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Banks (Oscar Birtwistle) 5  7:35.23   7.22  +7.22
3 09.06 Mercantile (Jordan Roberts) 4  7:36.45   1.22  +8.44
4 09.03 Essendon (Isaac Sirotic) 7  7:44.33   7.88 +16.32
5 09.04 Essendon (Mitchell Jacka) 2  7:51.89   7.56 +23.88
6 09.02 Barwon (Cooper McLeod) 3  8:15.87  23.98 +47.86

09.05 Hawthorn (Adam Chang) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 Male Open Pair Final

1 01.06 Uni QLD/Melbourne Uni (Foley,Forbes) 5  6:48.22   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Melbourne University/UTS (Wilson,Hooper) 4  6:50.82   2.60  +2.60
3 01.03 Mercantile (Laburn,Felderhof) 7  7:02.52  11.70 +14.30
4 01.05 Mercantile (Mackintosh,Fielding) 6  7:06.26   3.74 +18.04
5 01.04 Mercantile (Simpson,Chin) 2  7:18.73  12.47 +30.51

01.02 Melbourne Uni/Uni QLD (Stevens,Idle) 3         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 Mens Club Pair Final

1 02.02 Banks (Szigeter,Rose) 5  7:18.26   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 Banks (Sweetnam,Huang) 4  7:35.83  17.57 +17.57

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Male Under 21 Pair Final

1 03.05 Mercantile (Collingwood,Pollock) 6  7:04.76   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Mercantile (Wiseman,Vallely) 2  7:08.65   3.89  +3.89
3 03.04 Mercantile (Findlay,Douglas) 4  7:11.28   2.63  +6.52
4 03.02 Mercantile (Roberts,Lecocq) 7  7:24.76  13.48 +20.00
5 03.03 Mercantile (Reinehr,Doyle) 3  7:30.10   5.34 +25.34
6 03.06 Mercantile/Sydney Uni (Burney,Pernell) 5  7:54.04  23.94 +49.28

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Female Open Pair Final

1 04.01 Melbourne University (Dumbrell,Nevins) 4  7:46.68   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Melbourne University (Joyce,Dawson) 5  8:05.85  19.17 +19.17

04.03 Sydney Uni/Mercantile (Gioulekas,Preller) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 Female Under 21 Pair Final

1 05.08 Mercantile (Gillon,Adem) 4  8:05.84   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Mercantile (Perton,Price) 6  8:12.39   6.55  +6.55
3 05.05 Mercantile (Ivers,Sadler) 7  8:17.36   4.97 +11.52
4 05.04 Mercantile (Ross,Pugh) 3  8:24.75   7.39 +18.91
5 05.01 Melbourne University (Bailey,Dever) 2  8:26.31   1.56 +20.47
6 05.07 Mercantile (Wells,Jenkins) 5  8:35.85   9.54 +30.01

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 Female Club Pair Final

1 06.01 Mercantile (Carruthers,Harrison) 5  8:24.04   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Richmond (Dyball,Pearce) 4  8:29.26   5.22  +5.22
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Male Open Single Scull Final

1 08.06 Melbourne University (Rohan Lavery) 4  7:14.52   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 Melbourne University (Patrick Rocek) 6  7:18.01   3.49  +3.49
3 08.05 Hawthorn (Max Currie) 5  7:18.12   0.11  +3.60
4 08.12 Mercantile (Dom Frederico) 2  7:26.62   8.50 +12.10
5 08.10 Mercantile (Archie Critchell) 8  7:40.86  14.24 +26.34
6 08.14 Kand (Jake Gilmore) 7  7:48.28   7.42 +33.76
7 08.01 Banks (James Meads) 3  7:51.23   2.95 +36.71
8 08.08 Mercantile (Matisse Kerr) 1  7:53.38   2.15 +38.86

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Female Open Single Scull Final

1 10.02 Melbourne University (Romy Cantwell) 4  8:08.19   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Melbourne University (Sara de Uray) 5  8:15.45   7.26  +7.26
3 10.01 Corio Bay (Maggie Foley) 3  8:29.71  14.26 +21.52
4 10.06 Mercantile (Robyn Selby Smith) 7  8:34.66   4.95 +26.47

10.05 Mercantile (Freya Axten) 2         
10.07 Mercantile (Georgia Campbell) 6         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Female Lightweight Single Scull Final

1 11.04 Essendon 1 (Rachael Hatherley) 4  8:20.05   0.00  +0.00
2 11.09 Melbourne University (Emily Antonie) 6  8:20.55   0.50  +0.50
3 11.06 Essendon 3 (Zara Mason) 7  8:22.60   2.05  +2.55
4 11.01 Banks (Ellie Brennan) 2  8:32.00   9.40 +11.95
5 11.03 Banks (Antonietta Di Cosmo) 3  8:33.75   1.75 +13.70
6 11.05 Essendon 2 (Francesca Spano) 5  8:41.79   8.04 +21.74
7 11.07 Essendon 4 (Sophie Robe) 8  9:04.91  23.12 +44.86
8 11.02 Banks (Ariel Van Der Poll) 1  9:52.48  47.57 +92.43

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 Female Under 21 Single Scull Final

1 12.04 Yarra Yarra (Konstantina Kafasis) 5  8:32.59   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Corio Bay (Stella Benson) 3  8:41.48   8.89  +8.89
3 12.02 Mercantile (Gabrielle Simcox) 4  8:50.05   8.57 +17.46
4 12.03 Mercantile (Scarlett Tavasci) 6  9:12.56  22.51 +39.97

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Female Under 19 Single Scull Final

1 13.04 Barwon (Grace Holton) 5  8:31.66   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 Mercantile (Violet Whithouse) 3  8:37.23   5.57  +5.57
3 13.06 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Rio Smith) 4  8:48.90  11.67 +17.24
4 13.12 Mercantile (Milandra Nel) 6  9:02.79  13.89 +31.13
5 13.05 Carrum (Molly Sawyer) 2  9:14.84  12.05 +43.18
6 13.13 Sacred Heart (Laura Ahearn) 7  9:20.30   5.46 +48.64
7 13.02 Barwon (Lucy Blersch) 8  9:26.72   6.42 +55.06
8 13.10 Hawthorn (Poppy Page) 1  9:37.86  11.14 +66.20

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Female Club Single Scull Final

1 14.09 Yarra Yarra (Ebony Ebenwaldner) 6  8:35.09   0.00  +0.00
2 14.10 Barwon (Tully Combridge) 5  8:43.85   8.76  +8.76
3 14.06 Mercantile (Amy Florance) 4  8:59.68  15.83 +24.59
4 14.01 Banks (Emily Rouse) 7  9:12.25  12.57 +37.16
5 14.07 Richmond (Lily Innes-Irons) 2  9:22.79  10.54 +47.70
6 14.08 Yarra Yarra (Sarah Palavestra) 3  9:23.75   0.96 +48.66
7 14.05 Melbourne University (Bonnie McGuire) 8  9:29.42   5.67 +54.33
8 14.04 Melbourne University (Meagan Barrow) 1  9:33.83   4.41 +58.74
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Male Lightweight Pair Final

1 07.01 Barwon (Tomczak,Hastings) 4  6:56.40   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Mercantile (Tyrrell,Tomanovits) 5  7:03.05   6.65  +6.65
3 07.03 Mercantile/Banks (Szigeter,Roberts) 6  7:09.45   6.40 +13.05
4 07.04 Banks/Essendon (Fitzpatrick,Birtwistle) 3  7:10.94   1.49 +14.54

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Male Under 21 Single Scull Final

1 15.05 Mercantile (Joe Lee-Conway) 7  7:36.05   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 Corio Bay (Ned Joyce) 6  7:37.64   1.59  +1.59
3 15.01 Corio Bay (Zander Bailey) 3  7:40.90   3.26  +4.85
4 15.03 Essendon (Rhys Davey) 5  7:46.27   5.37 +10.22
5 15.04 Melbourne University (Charlie White) 4  7:47.72   1.45 +11.67

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Male Under 19 Single Scull Final

1 16.01 Corio Bay (Tadhg Bailey) 3  7:48.96   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Gippsland Grammar (Obi Vardy) 6  7:52.37   3.41  +3.41
3 16.04 Hawthorn (Luca Mikus) 2  8:08.95  16.58 +19.99
4 16.03 Hawthorn (Angus Liu) 5  8:30.30  21.35 +41.34
5 16.06 Wendouree Ballarat (Oliver Wright) 4  8:36.95   6.65 +47.99
6 16.05 Horsham City (Jeremy Matheson) 7  9:18.34  41.39 +89.38

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Male Club Single scull Final

1 17.09 Melbourne University (Matthew English) 4  7:59.64   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 Hawthorn (Adam Chang) 6  8:01.96   2.32  +2.32
3 17.05 Gippsland Grammar (Stuart Ray) 5  8:02.77   0.81  +3.13
4 17.10 Melbourne University (Thomas Stute) 3  8:11.24   8.47 +11.60
5 17.02 Banks (Jed Tosto) 7  8:13.09   1.85 +13.45
6 17.03 Footscray City (Jeremy Laing) 8  8:17.55   4.46 +17.91
7 17.08 Hawthorn (Davyd Yudko) 2  8:29.37  11.82 +29.73
8 17.01 Ballarat City (Harry Ward) 1  8:30.00   0.63 +30.36

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Male Club Coxless Four Final

1 35.01 Banks (Tosto,Johnston,Sweetnam*,Radda*) 4  7:20.29   0.00  +0.00
35.02 Mercantile (Lecocq,Doyle,Kronenburg,Wilmot) 5 SCRATCHED
35.03 Mercantile (Markovic,Scantling-Birch,Collier,Cathcart) 6         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Hcp Margins
Race 31 Female Open Coxless Four Final

1 36.01 Melbourne University (Harwood,Joyce,Dawson,Hooper) 4  7:39.47  27   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Female Club Coxless Four Final

1 37.01 Mercantile (Florance*,Carruthers,Korr,Harrison) 5  7:40.50   0.00  +0.00
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Male Open Coxless Four Final

1 33.04 Uni of QLD Composite (Wilson,Hooper,Foley,Forbes) 6  6:21.83   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Mercantile (Polkinghorne,Fielding,Laburn,Felderhof) 3  6:26.68   4.85  +4.85
3 33.03 Mercantile (Simpson,Chin,Mackintosh,Whitmee) 5  6:33.09   6.41 +11.26
4 33.01 Banks (Szigeter,Szigeter,Meads,Rose) 4  6:41.25   8.16 +19.42
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Female Open Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 24.01 Banks/Corio Bay (Brennan,Foley*,Di Cosmo,Every-Hall) 5  7:15.94   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Banks/Carrum (Naughton,Roach,Sawyer,Van Der Poll) 4  7:46.23  30.29 +30.29

24.03 Mercantile (Selby Smith,Cartwright,Gioulekas,Campbell) 3         
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Female Lightweight Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 25.01 Essendon (Robe,Hatherley,Spano,Mason) 6  7:09.45   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Female Club Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 26.01 Corio Bay (Clark-Fernandes,Coleman,Hellard,Johns) 5  7:40.54   0.00  +0.00
2 26.03 Richmond (Innes-Irons,Catlin,Pearce,Dyball) 6  7:52.11  11.57 +11.57
3 26.02 Gippsland Grammar (Kewish,Bloomfield,Fraser,Snow) 4  8:18.61  26.50 +38.07

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Male Under 19 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 28.01 Damascus College (Newman,Firth,Erwin,Henderson,c:Clark) 4  7:14.29   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Wassermann,Edgar,Brady,Reynolds,c:Gibbons) 5  7:30.42  16.13 +16.13
3 28.03 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Meredith,Hasler,Shaw,Brewer,c:Wakeham) 6  8:06.95  36.53 +52.66

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 36 Female Under 19 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 30.01 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Anderson,Sheridan,Turnbull,Dihood,c:Frew) 4  8:22.32   0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Tayler,Coleman,Gilmore,Lazzaro,c:Del Busso) 5  8:51.91  29.59 +29.59

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 36 Female Under 21 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 29.01 Gippsland Grammar (Kantzides,Smith,Canfield,Tavasci,c:Olijnyk) 6  7:56.25   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 37 Male Under 21 Coxed Four Final

1 31.03 Melbourne University (Boykett,Forsyth,White,Hanley,c:Kluge) 4  6:42.95   0.00  +0.00
2 31.04 Mercantile (Findlay,Reinehr,Lee-Conway,Pollock*,c:Chapman) 6  6:44.79   1.84  +1.84
3 31.06 Mercantile (Wiseman,Vallely,Collingwood,Douglas*,c:Bogdan) 5  6:46.45   1.66  +3.50
4 31.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Lawler,Russell,Williams,Connolly,c:Belcher) 3  6:46.71   0.26  +3.76
5 31.05 Mercantile (Douez*,Lecocq,Roberts,Doyle,c:Ardern) 2  7:26.20  39.49 +43.25

INV 31.02 Adelaide Uni/Melbourne … (Marro,McClure*,English,Williams*,c:Jones) 7  7:05.49
INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 38 Female Under 21 Coxed Four Final

1 32.06 Mercantile (Perton,Gillon,Adem,Price,c:Carton) 4  7:34.05   0.00  +0.00
2 32.03 Melbourne University (Crough,Antonie,Bailey,Dever,c:Herbert) 6  7:38.96   4.91  +4.91
3 32.04 Mercantile (Ross,Ivers,Sadler,Pugh,c:Takla) 5  7:42.32   3.36  +8.27
4 32.01 Loreto - Ballarat (Grant,Kavanagh,Lanyon,Charleson,c:Dodd) 3  7:54.74  12.42 +20.69
5 32.07 Corio Bay Composite (Chard,Kafasis,Speed,Benson,c:Artavilla) 7  8:05.88  11.14 +31.83
6 32.05 Mercantile (Tavasci,Wells*,Jenkins,Carter,c:Giudice) 2  8:08.38   2.50 +34.33

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 39 Male Club Coxless Quad Scull Final

1 23.01 Banks (Huang,Johnston,Parish,Radda) 4  6:47.94   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Hawthorn (Chang,Liu,Mikus,Yudko) 6  6:56.00   8.06  +8.06
3 23.03 Richmond (Hellerstedt,Limansyah,Merrett,Salazar) 5  7:26.50  30.50 +38.56
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Male Lightweight Coxless Four Final

1 34.01 Barwon Composite (Roberts*,Szigeter,Tomczak,Hastings) 5  6:24.37   0.00  +0.00
2 34.02 Banks Composite (Tomanovits,Tyrrell,Fitzpatrick*,Birtwistle*) 4  6:27.69   3.32  +3.32

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Hcp Margins
Race 41 Female Open Eight Final

1
20.01 Melbourne University
(Cantwell,Harwood,Hooper,Dawson,de Uray,Lavery,Nevins,Dumbrell,c:Jones) 4  6:56.79  20   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Female Club Eight Final

1
21.01 Mercantile
(Simcox*,Florance,Selby Smith,Carruthers,Korr,Axten,Hills,Harrison,c:Rawolle) 5  7:00.21   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Hcp Margins
Race 42 Male Open Eight Final

1
18.02 Mercantile
(Simpson,Frederico,Mackintosh,Fielding,Laburn,Felderhof,Polkinghorne,Kerr,c:Chapman) 5  6:10.56  15   0.00  +0.00

2
18.01 Melbourne Uni Composite
(Rocek,Hyde*,Hanley,Forbes,Wilson,Hooper,Foley,Lavery,c:Kluge) 4  6:16.49  15   5.93  +5.93

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Male Club Eight Final

1
19.01 Mercantile
(Lecocq,Doyle,Kronenburg,Markovic,Scantling-Birch,Collier,Cathcart,Wilmot,c:Hall) 6  6:26.00   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Female Under 19 Double Scull Heat 1

1 46.01 Banks (Naughton,Van Der Poll) 3  8:56.47   0.00  +0.00
2 46.03 Damascus College (Lewis,Storey) 5  8:58.45   1.98  +1.98
3 46.09 Hawthorn (Uruci,Page) 6  9:02.88   4.43  +6.41
4 46.07 Gippsland Grammar 3 (Lazzaro,Tayler) 4  9:20.96  18.08 +24.49
5 46.08 Gippsland Grammar 4 (Lindrea,Coleman) 7  9:58.95  37.99 +62.48

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 119); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Female Under 19 Double Scull Heat 2

1 46.10 Mercantile (Whithouse,Nel) 7  8:30.34   0.00  +0.00
2 46.05 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Henderson,Gerrand) 5  8:49.64  19.30 +19.30
3 46.02 Barwon (Shields,Ahearn) 4  8:55.30   5.66 +24.96
4 46.06 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Kewish,Snow) 3  9:05.32  10.02 +34.98
5 46.04 Damascus College (Coad,Radisich) 6  9:09.02   3.70 +38.68

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 119); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Male Under 21 Double Scull Final

1 40.01 Corio Bay (Bailey,Bailey) 4  6:48.42   0.00  +0.00
2 40.02 Essendon (Fitzpatrick,Davey) 5  7:06.54  18.12 +18.12

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Male Under 19 Double Scull Final

1 41.04 Gippsland Grammar (Ray,Harrison) 5  7:10.84   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 Hawthorn (Mikus,Liu) 6  7:19.01   8.17  +8.17
3 41.01 Gippsland Grammar (Cook,Vardy) 4  7:23.36   4.35 +12.52

41.03 Horsham City (Matheson,Shepherd) 3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Male Club Double Scull Final

1 42.05 Essendon (Jacka,Sirotic) 2  6:53.45   0.00  +0.00
2 42.04 Banks (Szigeter,Rose) 4  7:00.07   6.62  +6.62
3 42.02 Banks (Radda,Parish) 7  7:11.30  11.23 +17.85
4 42.07 Hawthorn (Chang,Yudko) 3  7:14.49   3.19 +21.04
5 42.01 Ballarat City (Rowlands,Ward) 5  7:35.85  21.36 +42.40
6 42.03 Banks (Tosto,Huang*) 6  7:57.30  21.45 +63.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Male Open Double Scull Final

1 38.02 Hawthorn/Adelaide Uni (Williams,Currie) 5  6:47.99   0.00  +0.00
2 38.03 Kand/Mercantile (Kerr,Gilmore) 3  7:06.16  18.17 +18.17
3 38.01 Banks (Sweetnam,Meads) 4  7:45.20  39.04 +57.21

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Male Lightweight Double Scull Final

1 39.01 Banks (Szigeter,Birtwistle) 6  7:03.97   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 49 Female Open Double Scull Final

1 43.04 Melbourne University (de Uray,Cantwell) 4  7:28.42   0.00  +0.00
2 43.03 Melbourne University (Lavery,Harwood) 3  7:45.51  17.09 +17.09
3 43.01 Barwon (Holton,Combridge) 5  8:02.35  16.84 +33.93
4 43.02 Corio Bay (Johns,Clark-Fernandes) 6  8:47.75  45.40 +79.33

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 Female Lightweight Double Scull Final

1 44.02 Essendon 1 (Hatherley,Spano) 4  7:41.70   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 Banks (Di Cosmo,Brennan) 5  7:57.85  16.15 +16.15
3 44.03 Essendon 2 (Robe,Mason) 6  8:06.77   8.92 +25.07

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 51 Female Under 21 Double Scull Final

1 45.01 Gippsland Grammar (Smith,Canfield) 5  7:53.56   0.00  +0.00
2 45.04 Corio Bay/Yarra Yarra (Kafasis,Benson) 4  8:05.15  11.59 +11.59

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 Female Club Double Scull Final

1 47.05 Mercantile (Calvert,Axten) 3  7:44.54   0.00  +0.00
2 47.02 Barwon (Tremul,McCartney) 4  7:47.81   3.27  +3.27
3 47.06 Richmond (Dyball,Pearce) 2  8:16.02  28.21 +31.48
4 47.04 Melbourne University (McGuire,Barrow) 7  8:32.70  16.68 +48.16
5 47.03 Corio Bay (Coleman,Hellard) 6  8:37.75   5.05 +53.21
6 47.01 Banks (Rouse,Kelderman) 5  8:47.23   9.48 +62.69

Race 53 Male Under 21 Eight Final

CANCELLED

Race 53 Female Under 21 Eight Final

CANCELLED

Race 54 Male Under 19 Eight B Final

CANCELLED

Race 55 Female Under 21 Eight Final

CANCELLED
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Race 56 Female Under 19 Eight Final

CANCELLED

Race 57 Female Under 19 Double Scull B Final

CANCELLED


